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The annual swom  financial statements are required by Louisiana Revised Statute 24:514 to be 
filed with the Legislative Auditor within 90 days after the close of the fisca l year. The 
certifica tion of revenues $50,000 or less, if applica ble, is required by Louisiana Revised Statute 
24:513(I)(1 )(c)(i). 

Personally ca me and appeared before the undersigned authority, ~ n%J,~', 
c~_.~:, ~,., ~.~.0~. (name), who, duly swom, deposes and ~ays that the financial 
statements herewith given present fairly the financial position of ~ J~-- "~ l~-~z~cT- 
S ~ ~ (entity name) as of ~ ~ I ,20~3,, and the results of 

operations for the year then ended, in accordance with the basis of accounting described within 
the accom panying financial statem ents. 

is not required to have an audit for the previously 

Sworn  to and 

Officer Nam e 

Title 

Address 

C ~e Z p Under provisions of state law
, this report ~S~  

document. Acopy of the reporthas been s~ll~ e No 
the entity and other appropriate public officials. The 
report is available for public inspection at the Baton 
Rouge office of the Legislative Auditor and, where 
appropriate, at the office of the parish clerk of court. 

Re,ea,o Dato '/--o 

Please Com plete this Section 



LIVINGSTON PARIS H SEW ERAGEcDISTRICT NO. 6 
PROFIT &  LOSS STATEM ENT 

As of 12/31/03 

Beginning Balance as of 01/01/2003 

Incom e 

Expenses: 

Entergy 
Secretary Sen,ices 

Maintenance Services 
U.S. Postal Services 
W ater Testing 
Ace Hardware 
N ational Sales Co. 

Quality W astewater 
Perm its 
Office Supplies 
M isc. Parts & Labor 
Boar d M em ber Pay 

$16,478.00 

$ 3,723,78 
900.00 

3,900.00 
207.58 

1,475.00 
73.35 

1,840.50 
594.00 
620.00 
50.53 
49.26 
920.00 

$6,110.74 


